Greensboro, NC | December 4th, 2023
Blockwise - Nov. Executive Summary Report

The feed provides open-text comments identifying general Perception of Safety went up to by 4 points, as 65% of
themes and specific issues and locations. Streets & Traffic the respondents stated that they feel mostly or completely
(mostly Reckless Driving) was identified as the primary  safe.

topic of concern, followed by Theft, Burglary, & Break- 8.8% of respondents stated that something that was a
Ins. crime happened to them, and they didn’t report it.
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Scores Over Time and by Area

. o . e Explore Results (7
659 responses (collected by Zencity ad-based distribution, excluding self-distribution)

65%  Safety Score by Area

T 4% vs previous month
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46% Fairness Score by Area

1 1% vs previous month

D.1 — 48% « ¥ 2%
100%

75% 51% 48% 54% 53% 47% 46% D.2 37% « ‘U: 8%

S0% -@= * “ “ — o] D.3 I 50% « T 4%
25% i

0% D.4 I 50% ¢ T 4%

Q2'23 JUL '23 AUG '23 SEP '23 0CT'23 NOV '23

65% Respect Score by Area
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68% Voice Score by Area

T 7% vs previous month
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To learn more about the survey’s methodology, visit https://zencity.info/survey-methodology.

This report contains law enforcement sensitive data, and confidential business information.
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